
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Corporate ld. Number: U40109PB2010SGCO33814 
o/o: Addl.S.E, 400 KV Sub Station, PSTCL, Rajpura, 
e-mail: srxen-pm-ralpura@pstcl.org 

pslci. 
CORPOoRATDOMRMSSION 

Tender Notice: 

Corrigendum No. 1 

Tender Eng. No. 
Document download end date: 

Last date of bid submission: 
Date of opening of tender: 

As per this office T.Eng. 07/2023-24, due to non submission of bid of any contractor 
following due dates are rescheduled as per below: 

www.pstcl.org 

07/2023-24 

T. Eng. 07/2023-24 

Hiring of one number outsourced vehicle - Mahindra 

Genio Twin Cabin or equivalent, having Model not older 
than 4 Years from the date of NIT, for a period of 1 year 
for the office of AEE/TL, 400 KV Subdivision PSTCL, 

Rajpura. 

25.09.2023 upto 11:00 AM 
25.09.2023 upto11:00 AM 
26.09.2023, 11:00 AM 

Addl. S.E., 400 KV S/s, 
PSTCL, Rajpura. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

